2. Landesliga Damen - 5. Spieltag

1 SportBowler Erfurt li

Name

Orlowski, Petra
Kaiser, Signe
Kammler, Birgit
Graichen, Nadine

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1.110/ 6
979/ 6
881/ 6
681/ 6

3.651/ 24

2 Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 Ii

Name

Schulze, Karin
Porsche, Ingrid
Bouvier, Nicole
Liebscher, Carina

Team:

3 BC Erfurt 2000 I

Name

Miller, Christa
Natke, Rita
Kummer, Beate
Blindstarter, 1

Team:

4 Erfurter Bowling Léwen |

Name

Boin, Ina
Hannakampf, Barbel
Meier, Eva
Tangermann, Heike

Team:

5 1. Eisenacher BV 2000 |

Name

Steuber, Jessica
Leischner, Anja
Teichmiller, Katrin
Rau, Franziska

Team:

6 SSV Vimaria Weimar |

Name

Ogorek, Sophie
Ogorek, Beate
Glosner, Annett
Blindstarter, 1

Team:

7 Erfurter Bowling Léwen I

Name

Facius, Diana
Michel, Barbel
Blindstarter, 1
Blindstarter, 2
Kaps, Doris

Team:

Pins /Sp.
964/ 6
947/ 6
797/ 6
773/ 6

3.481/ 24

Pins /Sp.
1.044/ 6
907/ 6
842/ 6
600/ 6

3.393/ 24

Pins /Sp.
956/ 6
894/ 6
787/ 6
648/ 6

3.285/ 24

Pins /Sp.
844/ 6
828/ 6
804/ 6
708/ 6

3.184 / 24

Pins /Sp.
878/ 6
795/ 6
793/ 6
600/ 6

3.066 / 24

Pins /Sp.
959/ 6
794/ 6
600/ 6
500/ 5
93/ 1

2.946 / 24

Punkte:

Schnitt

185,00
163,17
146,83
113,50

152,13

Punkte:

Schnitt

160,67
157,83
132,83
128,83

145,04

Punkte:

Schnitt

174,00
151,17
140,33
100,00

141,38

Punkte:

Schnitt

159,33
149,00
131,17
108,00

136,88

Punkte:

Schnitt

140,67
138,00
134,00
118,00

132,67

Punkte:

Schnitt
146,33
132,50
132,17
100,00

127,75

Punkte:

Schnitt

159,83
132,33
100,00
100,00

93,00

122,75

76

HI Spiel:
204
198

170
147

644

62

HI Spiel:
186
185

179
140

664

57

HI Spiel:
203
178

165
100

614

52

HI Spiel:
186
172

151
142

610

40
HI Spiel:
177
182

160
131

582

30

HI Spiel:
179
150

139
100

538

19
HI Spiel:
170
144
100
100
93

509

14

204
146
159
108

617

10

168
178
114
139

599

12

—_

203
147
163
100

613

181
142
127

82

532

130
112
156

99

497

128
145
139
100

512

—_

156
144
100

93
493

12

155
188
148
120

611

10

186
151
142
118

597

14

171
178
165
100

614

186
156
118
107

567

135
132
160
131

558

179
127
132
100

538

165
144
100
100

509

10

3

177
157
170

81

585

14

160
185
179
140

664

121
143
114
100

478

12

165
172
151
122

610

177
162
114
128

581

132
116
134
100

482

157
128
100
100

485

12

178
143
112
147

580

10

177
113
104
135

529

14

194
147
152
100

593

124
122
118
142

506

153
102
134
120

509

139
149
116
100

504

155
126
100
100

481

14

5

202
147
147
118

614

10

150
173
118
120

561

12

203
165
138
100

606

132
144
150
101

527

103
138
109
107

457

129
150
133
100

512

156
133
100
100

489

27.11.2022
Jena - Bowling Roma
Leitung: Erfurter Bowling Léwen Il

14

6

194
198
145
107

644

123
147
140
121

531

152
127
110
100

489

10

168
158
123

94

543

12

146
182
131
123

582

171
108
139
100

518

170
119
100
100

489



